
4

18

11

25

3

10

24

17

NOVEMBER 2024
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28 29 30

All Saints’ Day
9 am- service &

baptism
10 am- coffee hour

& Episcopal 101

25th Sunday
After Pentecost
9 am- service

10 am- coffee hour
Episcopal 101, St.

Mary’s Guild

26th Sunday After
Pentecost

9 am- service
10 am- coffee hour

& Episcopal 101

Last Sunday After
Pentecost

9 am- service
10 am- coffee hour

& Episcopal 101

NA- 1 to 3:30 pm

AA- 6:30 pm

NA- 1 to 3:30 pm

AA- 6:30 pm

NA- 1 to 3:30 pm

AA- 6:30 pm

NA- 1 to 3:30 pm

AA- 6:30 pm

AA- noon

Lions Club- 7 pm

AA- noon

Lions Club- 7 pm

AA- noon

MAP- 5 to 7 pm

AA- noon
Liturgy &

Lunch- noon in
parish hall

AA- 6:30 pm
Vestry meeting-
6 pm in office

AA- 6:30 pm

Liturgy and
Lunch- noon in

parish hall

AA- 6:30 pm

Liturgy and
Lunch- noon in

parish hall

AA- 6:30 pm

Liturgy and
Lunch- noon in

parish hall

NAMI-
6 to 7:30 pm

NAMI-
6 to 7:30 pm

Al-Anon-
10:30 am

NA-6:30 to
8:30 pm

Al-Anon-
10:30 am

NA-6:30 to
8:30 pm

Al-Anon-
10:30 am

NA-6:30 to
8:30 pm

Al-Anon-
10:30 am

NA-6:30 to
8:30 pm

Al-Anon-
10:30 am

NA-6:30 to
8:30 pm

Baby Blessings-
10 am to noon in

church office

All Souls’ Day
Service- 4 pm

Family Fun Night
& Potluck- 5 pm

Italics denotes an outside group runs the event. All events at St. George’s unless noted.

Men's Breakfast-
8 am, Hen House
Cafe in Lebanon


