NOVEMBER 2024						
S U N	MON	TUE	W E D	THU	F R I	SAT
		3 Emerson Street, S		1 Al-Anon- 10:30 am NA-6:30 to 8:30 pm	2 All Souls' Day Service- 4 pm Family Fun Night & Potluck- 5 pm	
3 All Saints' Day 9 am- service & baptism 10 am- coffee hour & Episcopal 101	4 NA- 1 to 3:30 pm AA- 6:30 pm	5 AA- noon MAP- 5 to 7 pm	6 AA- 6:30 pm Liturgy and Lunch- noon in parish hall	7 NAMI- 6 to 7:30 pm	8 Al-Anon- 10:30 am NA-6:30 to 8:30 pm	9
10 25th Sunday After Pentecost 9 am- service 10 am- coffee hour Episcopal 101, St. Mary's Guild	NA- 1 to 3:30 pm		13 AA- 6:30 pm Liturgy and Lunch- noon in parish hall	14	15 Al-Anon- 10:30 am NA-6:30 to 8:30 pm	16 Men's Breakfast- 8 am, Hen House Cafe in Lebanon
	18 NA- 1 to 3:30 pm AA- 6:30 pm	19 AA- noon	20 Liturgy & Lunch- noon in parish hall <i>AA- 6:30 pm</i> Vestry meeting- 6 pm in office	21 NAMI- 6 to 7:30 pm	22 Al-Anon- 10:30 am NA-6:30 to 8:30 pm	23
24 Last Sunday After Pentecost 9 am- service 10 am- coffee hour & Episcopal 101	25 NA- 1 to 3:30 pm AA- 6:30 pm	26 AA- noon Lions Club- 7 pm	27 AA- 6:30 pm Liturgy and Lunch- noon in parish hall	28	29 Al-Anon- 10:30 am NA-6:30 to 8:30 pm	30 Baby Blessings- 10 am to noon in church office

Italics denotes an outside group runs the event. All events at St. George's unless noted.